
GCSE Mock Exams (2023/24) 
 

Mock 1: 
 

Monday 4th December   English Language – Component 1 
 
Tuesday 5th December   Maths (Paper 1 – non-calculator) 
 

Wednesday 6th December   Biology 
 

Thursday 7th December   Religious Studies 

 
Mock 2: 
 
Monday 29th January    English Language – Component 2 
 
Tuesday 30th January    Religious Studies 
 

Wednesday 2nd February   Biology 
 

Thursday 3rd February    Maths (Paper 2 – Calculator) 
 
Mock 3: 

 
Tuesday 11th March    English Language – Component 1 
 
Wednesday 12th March   Religious Studies 
 

Thursday 13th March    Biology 
 

Friday 14th March     Maths (Paper 2 – Calculator) 
 
 
 
 

Mock exams all start at 9:30am prompt. 
 
Exams will be held in both the David Hockney Building Ground Floor Lecture 
Theatre and the Victoria Building.  Your location will be provided on the day of 
your mock exam.  All students should meet in the Victoria Building by 9am on 
the day. 


